Sr. no.

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

name
Maitreya Joshi

Sahil Joshi

Duhita Kunkawlekar

Vaidehi Mekde

Shamika Kelkar

Shreya Datar

Sanjana Devrajan

Parth Pingulkar
Apurva Puranik
Yash Gosavi
Piyu Kar

Ninad Kadam

Tanvi Deshpande

Prince Bagade
Poorva Ranadive
Gauri Narvekar
Bhagyesh Gharat

Harshita Hate
Nishant Shinde

Aniket Khandkar
Ankita Sharma

Sneha semaleesan
Tejas Gaikwad
Parikshit Kamlakar
Prashant Samal
Prajyot Mahajan

Sandesh Ramraje
Vedant Nene
Nikhil Dhadwe
Sakshi Kulkarni
Nilay Gokhale

std
Sybcom

Sybcom

Sybcom

Fybcom

Sybcom

Tybcom

Tybcom

Tybcom
Sybcom
Fybcom
Sybcom
Sybcom

Sybcom

Fybcom
Tybcom
Tybms

Sybcom

Tybcom
Fybcom

Fybcom
Sybcom

Fybcom
Tybcom
Mcom 2
Fybcom
Tybms

Tybcom
Fybcom
Fybcom
Sybcom
Tybcom

div roll no.
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612

614

789

421

240

256

691

201
408
205
224
617

590

32
463
111
135

591
677

695
565

90
606

202
478
136

273



32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Smruti Samant

Akshat Mathur
Madhur Tike

Abhay Kothari

Vijay Pakhare
Shweta Tirmakhe
Aditya Gharat

Aditya Dabholkar
Mayuresh Tamhankar

Sybcom

Sybms
Fybcom
Tybms
Sybcom
Sybcom
Sybms
Sybcom
Tybcom

> T > m m

439

37
738

788
532

21
589
112



events

Indian Group Song
Western Group Song
Indian Group Song
Western Group Song
Qawalli

Indian Group Song
Western Group Song
Qawalli

Light Vocal solo
Indian Group Song
Natya Sangeet
Western Group Song
Qawalli

Indian Group Song
Qawalli

Indian Group Song
Qawalli

Hindi Skit

Western Group Song
Qawalli

Qawalli

Qawalli

Qawalli

Western Group Song
Story Writing

Hindi Skit

Folk Dance

Folk Dance

Folk Orchestra

Folk Dance

Folk Dance

Folk Dance

Folk Dance

Folk Orchestra

Folk Dance

Folk Dance

Folk Orchestra

Folk Dance

Folk Dance

Folk Orchestra
classical dancesolo
Folk Orchestra

Folk Orchestra

Folk Orchestra

Folk Orchestra

Short Film

Hindi Skit

Hindi Skit

Hindi Skit

Hindi Skit

Hindi Story Telling

rank
1st
1st
1st
1st
3rd
1st
1st
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
3rd
1st
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
1st
1st
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd



Short Film
Elocution English
Story Telling Marathi
Quiz

Quiz

Quiz

Cartooning
Mehandi

Short Film

Short Film

Short Film

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd



