sr. no. 1	name Maitreya Joshi	std Sybcom	div F	roll no. 612
2	2 Sahil Joshi	Sybcom	F	614
3	B Duhita Kunkawlekar	Sybcom	F	789
4	Vaidehi Mekde	Fybcom	D	421
5	5 Shamika Kelkar	Sybcom	С	240
6	5 Shreya Datar	Tybcom	С	256
7	'Sanjana Devrajan	Tybcom	F	691
8	8 Parth Pingulkar	Tybcom	В	201
	Apurva Puranik	Sybcom	D	408
10) Yash Gosavi	Fybcom	В	205
11	. Piyu Kar	Sybcom	В	224
12	2 Ninad Kadam	Sybcom	F	617
13	B Tanvi Deshpande	Sybcom	F	590
14	Prince Bagade	Fybcom	А	32
	Poorva Ranadive	Tybcom	D	463
16	6 Gauri Narvekar	Tybms	В	111
17	'Bhagyesh Gharat	Sybcom	В	135
18	B Harshita Hate	Tybcom	E	591
	Nishant Shinde	Fybcom	F	677
	Aniket Khandkar	Fybcom	С	
21	. Ankita Sharma	Sybcom	F	
22	2 Sneha semaleesan	Fybcom	F	695
	B Tejas Gaikwad	Tybcom	E	565
	Parikshit Kamlakar	, Mcom 2		90
25	Prashant Samal	Fybcom	F	606
26	õ Prajyot Mahajan	Tybms	В	
	Sandoch Pamraia	Tubcom	В	202
	' Sandesh Ramraje 3 Vedant Nene	Tybcom Fybcom	В	202 478
	Nikhil Dhadwe	Fybcom	B	478
) Sakshi Kulkarni	Sybcom	F	120
	Nilay Gokhale	Tybcom	r C	273
51		1,00011	C	215

32 Smruti Samant	Sybcom	D	439
33 Akshat Mathur	Sybms	А	37
34 Madhur Tike	Fybcom	G	738
35 Abhay Kothari	Tybms		
36 Vijay Pakhare	Sybcom	F	788
37 Shweta Tirmakhe	Sybcom	E	532
38 Aditya Gharat	Sybms	А	21
39 Aditya Dabholkar	Sybcom	F	589
40 Mayuresh Tamhankar	Tybcom	А	112

events	rank
Indian Group Song	
	1st
Western Group Song Indian Group Song	1st 1st
Western Group Song Qawalli	1st 3rd
	1st
Indian Group Song	
Western Group Song Qawalli	1st 3rd
	1st
Light Vocal solo Indian Group Song	1st
Natya Sangeet	1st
Western Group Song	1st
Qawalli	3rd
Indian Group Song	1st
Qawalli	3rd
Indian Group Song	1st
Qawalli	3rd
Hindi Skit	3rd
Western Group Song	1st
Qawalli	3rd
Western Group Song	1st
Story Writing	1st
Hindi Skit	3rd
Folk Dance	3rd
Folk Dance	3rd
Folk Orchestra	3rd
Folk Dance	3rd
Folk Orchestra	3rd
Folk Dance	3rd
Folk Dance	3rd
Folk Orchestra	3rd
Folk Dance	3rd
Folk Dance	3rd
Folk Orchestra	3rd
classical dance solo	3rd
Folk Orchestra	3rd
Short Film	
Hindi Skit	3rd
Hindi Story Telling	2nd
, 3	

Short Film	
Elocution English	1st
Story Telling Marathi	1st
Quiz	1st
Quiz	1st
Quiz	1st
Cartooning	2nd
Mehandi	3rd
Short Film	
Short Film	
Short Film	